WCB25JB47R0 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number WCB25JB47R0-DG
Manufacturer Stackpole Electronics Inc
Manufacturer Product Number WCB25JB47R0
Description RES 47 OHM 5% 25W AXIAL
Detailed Description 47 Ohms ±5% 25W Through Hole Resistor Axial Flam
e Proof, Moisture Resistant, Safety Wirewound

Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:
• Welded element on ceramic core
• Low noise, high reliability compared to fiberglass core wirewounds
• Fireproof power wirewound
• High thermal conductivity
• NWCB – Non-inductively Ayrton Perry winding
• Body standoffs available; add “F” after WCB
• RoHS compliant, REACH compliant, lead free, and halogen free
Electrical Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
0.5% 1% 5%
WCB5, WCBF5 5 1 - 10K
WCB7, WCBF7 7 1 - 15K
WCB10, WCBF10 10
WCB15, WCBF15 15
WCB20, WCBF20 20
WCB25, WCBF25 25
NWCB5 5 0.1 - 4.7K
NWCB7 7 0.1 - 7.5K
NWCB10 10
NWCB15 15
NWCB20 20
NWCB25 25
Ohmic Range (Ω) and Tolerance
TCR (ppm/ºC)Type/Code
Power Rating (W)
@ 70ºC

Lead Length
D
Lead Diameter
WCBF25
WCBF20
-
-
WCB5, WCBF5, NCB5
WCB25, NCB25
-
-
WCB20, NCB20
WCB7, WCBF7, NCB7
WCB10, WCBF10, NCB10
WCB15, WCBF15, NCB15
WCB25JB47R0 Stackpole Electronics Inc RES 47 OHM 5% 25W AXIAL
Rev Date:  12/14/2023 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com

to improve our effect on the environment.  We observe all applicable laws and regulations regarding the protection of our environment
and all requests related to the environment to which we have agreed.  We are committed to the prevention of all forms of pollution.
How to Order
RoHS Compliance Status
W C B 5 J B 1 0 0 R
WCB
Ceramic Housed with Axial Leads
Wirewound Resistor
Axial Yes 100% Matte Sn Jan-06 06/01
WCBF
Ceramic Housed with Axial Leads
Wirewound Resistor
Axial Yes 100% Matte Sn Always Always
Lead-Free
Mfg. Effective Date
(Std Product Series)
Lead-Free
Effective Date
Code
(YY/WW)
Standard
Product
Series
Description
Package /
Termination
Type
Standard
Series
RoHS
Compliant
Lead-Free Termination
Composition
WCB Code Quantity
WCBF 5 500
NWCB 7 250
10 200
15 200
20 200
25
Non-inductive
With standoff
3.32 Kohm = 3K32
Four characters with
the multiplier used as
the decimal holder.
1%
5%
5
7, 10
15
0.1 ohm = R100
33 ohm = 33R0
Product Series
(W)